
2/11/14 4:12 PM

100002

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Tu
rn

ou
t (

%
)

W
EN

DY
 M

CC
AM

M
AC

K

CA
RE

Y 
DA

VI
S

SAN BERNARDINO CITY - MAYOR

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY Statement of Vote
GENERAL ELECTIONFebruary 4,2014
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SB40615   615 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB40615 - Vote by Mail 6 5 83.33 0 5
SB40616   616 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40616 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40617   617 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40617 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40618   618 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40618 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40637   637 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40637 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40638   638 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40638 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB00696   696 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB00696 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB00697   697 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB00697 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40710   710 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40710 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40712   712 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40712 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB00863   863 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB00863 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB60873   873 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB60873 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30914   914 840 15 1.79 1 14
SB30914 - Vote by Mail 840 75 8.93 43 32
SB30940   940 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30940 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30941   941 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB30941 - Vote by Mail 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB30942   942 6 1 16.67 0 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB30942 - Vote by Mail 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB30943   943 353 2 0.57 0 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB30943 - Vote by Mail 353 19 5.38 9 10
SB30944   944 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30944 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30945   945 5 0 0.00 0 0
SB30945 - Vote by Mail 5 0 0.00 0 0
SB30946   946 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30946 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30947   947 5 0 0.00 0 0
SB30947 - Vote by Mail 5 0 0.00 0 0
SB13008   3008 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB13008 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB30981   981 1558 28 1.80 13 15
SB30981 - Vote by Mail 1558 109 7.00 70 36
SB30982   982 1008 19 1.88 10 9
SB30982 - Vote by Mail 1008 61 6.05 40 21
SB30983   983 589 10 1.70 1 9
SB30983 - Vote by Mail 589 23 3.90 14 9
SB30984   984 445 8 1.80 6 2
SB30984 - Vote by Mail 445 21 4.72 15 6
SB30985   985 478 3 0.63 0 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB30985 - Vote by Mail 478 25 5.23 13 12
SB33009   3009 130 3 2.31 0 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB33009 - Vote by Mail 130 14 10.77 7 7
SB60986   986 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB60986 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB60987   987 1507 34 2.26 15 19
SB60987 - Vote by Mail 1507 123 8.16 86 37
SB60988   988 1408 19 1.35 6 12
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SB60988 - Vote by Mail 1408 122 8.66 75 47
SB60989   989 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB60989 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11002   1002 1284 23 1.79 12 11
SB11002 - Vote by Mail 1284 161 12.54 82 78
SB11003   1003 1202 35 2.91 12 23
SB11003 - Vote by Mail 1202 88 7.32 39 49
SB11004   1004 1241 44 3.55 19 25
SB11004 - Vote by Mail 1241 90 7.25 48 42
SB11005   1005 1176 22 1.87 13 9
SB11005 - Vote by Mail 1176 115 9.78 66 49
SB11006   1006 1095 31 2.83 16 15
SB11006 - Vote by Mail 1095 107 9.77 56 51
SB13007   3007 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB13007 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB21007   1007 327 2 0.61 2 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21007 - Vote by Mail 327 23 7.03 15 8
SB31008   1008 1137 38 3.34 16 22
SB31008 - Vote by Mail 1137 69 6.07 45 24
SB31009   1009 7 0 0.00 0 0
SB31009 - Vote by Mail 7 1 14.29 1 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB31010   1010 784 36 4.59 18 18
SB31010 - Vote by Mail 784 90 11.48 60 30
SB31011   1011 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31011 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31012   1012 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31012 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31013   1013 102 2 1.96 0 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB31013 - Vote by Mail 102 4 3.92 1 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB31014   1014 160 0 0.00 0 0
SB31014 - Vote by Mail 160 15 9.38 5 10
SB61015   1015 1399 37 2.64 21 16
SB61015 - Vote by Mail 1399 89 6.36 51 38
SB61016   1016 1540 45 2.92 12 33
SB61016 - Vote by Mail 1540 123 7.99 70 53
SB61017   1017 1509 42 2.78 23 19
SB61017 - Vote by Mail 1509 110 7.29 68 42
SB61018   1018 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB61018 - Vote by Mail 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB61019   1019 650 10 1.54 3 7
SB61019 - Vote by Mail 650 52 8.00 31 20
SB61020   1020 369 4 1.08 1 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB61020 - Vote by Mail 369 28 7.59 12 16
SB61021   1021 72 3 4.17 1 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB61021 - Vote by Mail 72 13 18.06 10 3
SB61619   1619 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB61619 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB51085   1085 0 1 0.00 0 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB51085 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB51087   1087 1316 107 8.13 40 66
SB51087 - Vote by Mail 1316 201 15.27 72 127
SB51088   1088 1361 118 8.67 35 81
SB51088 - Vote by Mail 1361 216 15.87 87 127
SB51089   1089 1349 88 6.52 23 64
SB51089 - Vote by Mail 1349 183 13.57 76 107
SB51090   1090 1356 48 3.54 10 37
SB51090 - Vote by Mail 1356 105 7.74 32 73
SB31094   1094 465 2 0.43 1 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB31094 - Vote by Mail 465 40 8.60 26 14
SB41141   1141 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41141 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
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SB41142   1142 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41142 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11160   1160 8 0 0.00 0 0
SB11160 - Vote by Mail 8 4 50.00 4 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB11161   1161 207 0 0.00 0 0
SB11161 - Vote by Mail 207 8 3.86 4 4
SB11162   1162 3 0 0.00 0 0
SB11162 - Vote by Mail 3 0 0.00 0 0
SB11163   1163 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11163 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11635   1635 11 0 0.00 0 0
SB11635 - Vote by Mail 11 0 0.00 0 0
SB11636   1636 1 0 0.00 0 0
SB11636 - Vote by Mail 1 1 100.00 0 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21164   1164 282 4 1.42 0 4***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21164 - Vote by Mail 282 64 22.70 37 25
SB21165   1165 580 19 3.28 7 12
SB21165 - Vote by Mail 580 69 11.90 44 24
SB21166   1166 831 31 3.73 9 22
SB21166 - Vote by Mail 831 105 12.64 48 57
SB21167   1167 105 4 3.81 3 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21167 - Vote by Mail 105 4 3.81 1 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21168   1168 74 2 2.70 0 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21168 - Vote by Mail 74 3 4.05 2 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB21169   1169 75 0 0.00 0 0
SB21169 - Vote by Mail 75 16 21.33 7 9
SB41170   1170 1524 93 6.10 40 52
SB41170 - Vote by Mail 1524 256 16.80 110 143
SB41171   1171 7 0 0.00 0 0
SB41171 - Vote by Mail 7 4 57.14 4 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41172   1172 11 0 0.00 0 0
SB41172 - Vote by Mail 11 3 27.27 3 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41173   1173 1039 52 5.00 20 32
SB41173 - Vote by Mail 1039 196 18.86 68 122
SB41174   1174 1118 60 5.37 10 50
SB41174 - Vote by Mail 1118 190 16.99 70 118
SB41175   1175 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41175 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41176   1176 8 0 0.00 0 0
SB41176 - Vote by Mail 8 0 0.00 0 0
SB41177   1177 260 3 1.15 1 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41177 - Vote by Mail 260 32 12.31 14 18
SB41178   1178 1 0 0.00 0 0
SB41178 - Vote by Mail 1 1 100.00 0 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41179   1179 456 13 2.85 5 7
SB41179 - Vote by Mail 456 54 11.84 26 28
SB41180   1180 1069 23 2.15 10 13
SB41180 - Vote by Mail 1069 223 20.86 111 107
SB41181   1181 60 0 0.00 0 0
SB41181 - Vote by Mail 60 18 30.00 12 5
SB41182   1182 264 5 1.89 3 2
SB41182 - Vote by Mail 264 34 12.88 10 24
SB41183   1183 654 34 5.20 12 22
SB41183 - Vote by Mail 654 151 23.09 61 90
SB41184   1184 74 0 0.00 0 0
SB41184 - Vote by Mail 74 25 33.78 9 16
SB41185   1185 187 25 13.37 2 22
SB41185 - Vote by Mail 187 51 27.27 13 38
SB41186   1186 1212 120 9.90 45 75
SB41186 - Vote by Mail 1212 264 21.78 100 162
SB41187   1187 129 3 2.33 0 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
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SB41187 - Vote by Mail 129 60 46.51 21 39
SB41197   1197 161 0 0.00 0 0
SB41197 - Vote by Mail 161 14 8.70 5 9
SB43019   3019 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB43019 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB71188   1188 1403 190 13.54 54 136
SB71188 - Vote by Mail 1403 329 23.45 126 202
SB71189   1189 536 40 7.46 14 26
SB71189 - Vote by Mail 536 144 26.87 57 86
SB71190   1190 1368 94 6.87 39 55
SB71190 - Vote by Mail 1368 212 15.50 105 107
SB71191   1191 425 12 2.82 5 7
SB71191 - Vote by Mail 425 57 13.41 41 16
SB71192   1192 585 22 3.76 4 18
SB71192 - Vote by Mail 585 36 6.15 21 15
SB71193   1193 497 8 1.61 5 3
SB71193 - Vote by Mail 497 34 6.84 18 15
SB71194   1194 5 0 0.00 0 0
SB71194 - Vote by Mail 5 2 40.00 0 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB71195   1195 674 5 0.74 3 2
SB71195 - Vote by Mail 674 57 8.46 32 24
SB71196   1196 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB71196 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB71198   1198 653 14 2.14 8 6
SB71198 - Vote by Mail 653 43 6.58 21 22
SB31207   1207 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31207 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31208   1208 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31208 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB31213   1213 1 0 0.00 0 0
SB31213 - Vote by Mail 1 0 0.00 0 0
SB31214   1214 1696 26 1.53 8 18
SB31214 - Vote by Mail 1696 152 8.96 94 57
SB11215   1215 38 0 0.00 0 0
SB11215 - Vote by Mail 38 6 15.79 3 3
SB11216   1216 179 7 3.91 4 3
SB11216 - Vote by Mail 179 7 3.91 5 2
SB11217   1217 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11217 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11218   1218 232 6 2.59 2 4
SB11218 - Vote by Mail 232 13 5.60 7 6
SB11219   1219 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11219 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11220   1220 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11220 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11221   1221 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11221 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11222   1222 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11222 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11223   1223 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11223 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11224   1224 401 6 1.50 2 4
SB11224 - Vote by Mail 401 19 4.74 16 3
SB11225   1225 363 5 1.38 0 5
SB11225 - Vote by Mail 363 23 6.34 14 9
SB11226   1226 13 0 0.00 0 0
SB11226 - Vote by Mail 13 0 0.00 0 0
SB11227   1227 7 0 0.00 0 0
SB11227 - Vote by Mail 7 1 14.29 1 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB11228   1228 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11228 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
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SB11229   1229 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11229 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11230   1230 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11230 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11231   1231 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11231 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11232   1232 40 3 7.50 0 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB11232 - Vote by Mail 40 0 0.00 0 0
SB11233   1233 702 16 2.28 3 13
SB11233 - Vote by Mail 702 36 5.13 14 21
SB11632   1632 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11632 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11633   1633 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11633 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11634   1634 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB11634 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB13011   3011 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB13011 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB13016   3016 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB13016 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB21234   1234 1407 91 6.47 43 48
SB21234 - Vote by Mail 1407 161 11.44 77 83
SB21235   1235 983 26 2.64 13 13
SB21235 - Vote by Mail 983 94 9.56 59 32
SB21236   1236 1130 33 2.92 14 19
SB21236 - Vote by Mail 1130 92 8.14 44 48
SB21237   1237 1498 27 1.80 12 15
SB21237 - Vote by Mail 1498 95 6.34 49 46
SB21238   1238 1476 23 1.56 8 15
SB21238 - Vote by Mail 1476 92 6.23 52 39
SB23021   3021 269 11 4.09 2 9
SB23021 - Vote by Mail 269 43 15.99 17 26
SB33010   3010 158 3 1.90 0 3***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB33010 - Vote by Mail 158 11 6.96 7 4
SB33012   3012 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33012 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33013   3013 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33013 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33014   3014 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33014 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33015   3015 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB33015 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41239   1239 1781 116 6.51 25 89
SB41239 - Vote by Mail 1781 324 18.19 112 207
SB41240   1240 1634 74 4.53 21 51
SB41240 - Vote by Mail 1634 219 13.40 110 102
SB41241   1241 1611 115 7.14 40 72
SB41241 - Vote by Mail 1611 234 14.53 67 166
SB43017   3017 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB43017 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB43018   3018 566 40 7.07 11 29
SB43018 - Vote by Mail 566 78 13.78 23 54
SB43022   3022 260 6 2.31 0 6
SB43022 - Vote by Mail 260 24 9.23 7 17
SB51242   1242 570 0 0.00 0 0
SB51242 - Vote by Mail 570 4 0.70 2 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB51243   1243 630 46 7.30 9 36
SB51243 - Vote by Mail 630 81 12.86 27 52
SB51244   1244 1391 41 2.95 8 32
SB51244 - Vote by Mail 1391 155 11.14 63 91
SB51245   1245 1628 83 5.10 27 53
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SB51245 - Vote by Mail 1628 164 10.07 58 100
SB51246   1246 1574 60 3.81 23 35
SB51246 - Vote by Mail 1574 171 10.86 61 109
SB51247   1247 1541 129 8.37 28 100
SB51247 - Vote by Mail 1541 267 17.33 111 152
SB51248   1248 1456 117 8.04 24 92
SB51248 - Vote by Mail 1456 210 14.42 95 113
SB61249   1249 921 10 1.09 3 7
SB61249 - Vote by Mail 921 42 4.56 33 9
SB61250   1250 1113 33 2.96 5 28
SB61250 - Vote by Mail 1113 72 6.47 40 32
SB61251   1251 17 0 0.00 0 0
SB61251 - Vote by Mail 17 1 5.88 0 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB61252   1252 57 0 0.00 0 0
SB61252 - Vote by Mail 57 2 3.51 1 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB61253   1253 36 4 11.11 0 4***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB61253 - Vote by Mail 36 1 2.78 1 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB63020   3020 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB63020 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB71254   1254 1595 125 7.84 42 83
SB71254 - Vote by Mail 1595 272 17.05 115 157
SB71255   1255 1571 153 9.74 56 97
SB71255 - Vote by Mail 1571 202 12.86 83 119
SB71256   1256 1281 48 3.75 19 29
SB71256 - Vote by Mail 1281 162 12.65 72 89
SB71257   1257 954 77 8.07 37 40
SB71257 - Vote by Mail 954 115 12.05 54 61

Precinct Totals 77588 3316 4.27 1118 2173

Vote by Mail Totals 77588 8929 11.51 4124 4732

Grand Totals 77588 12245 15.78 5242 6905
CALIFORNIA 77588 12245 15.78 5242 6905
San Bernardino County 77588 12245 15.78 5242 6905
State Bd of Equal 1 5388 1072 19.90 375 688
State Bd of Equal 4 72200 11173 15.48 4867 6217
Congressional District 8 6 5 83.33 0 5
Congressional District 31 77582 12240 15.78 5242 6900
Senatorial District 20 22398 2286 10.21 1253 1027
Senatorial District 23 55190 9959 18.04 3989 5878
Assembly District 33 6 5 83.33 0 5
Assembly District 40 55184 9954 18.04 3989 5873
Assembly District 47 22398 2286 10.21 1253 1027
Supervisorial District 2 0 1 0.00 0 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
Supervisorial District 3 17868 3777 21.14 1575 2173
Supervisorial District 5 59720 8467 14.18 3667 4731
City of San Bernardino 77588 12245 15.78 5242 6905
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SB40615   615 6 0 0.00 0 0
SB40615 - Vote by Mail 6 5 83.33 3 2
SB40616   616 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40616 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40617   617 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40617 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40618   618 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40618 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40637   637 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40637 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40638   638 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40638 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40710   710 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40710 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40712   712 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB40712 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41141   1141 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41141 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41142   1142 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41142 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41170   1170 1524 93 6.10 62 27
SB41170 - Vote by Mail 1524 256 16.80 129 113
SB41171   1171 7 0 0.00 0 0
SB41171 - Vote by Mail 7 4 57.14 4 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41172   1172 11 0 0.00 0 0
SB41172 - Vote by Mail 11 3 27.27 3 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41173   1173 1039 52 5.00 37 14
SB41173 - Vote by Mail 1039 196 18.86 121 59
SB41174   1174 1118 60 5.37 41 18
SB41174 - Vote by Mail 1118 190 16.99 113 74
SB41175   1175 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41175 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41176   1176 8 0 0.00 0 0
SB41176 - Vote by Mail 8 0 0.00 0 0
SB41177   1177 260 3 1.15 1 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41177 - Vote by Mail 260 32 12.31 23 8
SB41178   1178 1 0 0.00 0 0
SB41178 - Vote by Mail 1 1 100.00 1 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41179   1179 456 13 2.85 6 7
SB41179 - Vote by Mail 456 54 11.84 33 19
SB41180   1180 1069 23 2.15 15 6
SB41180 - Vote by Mail 1069 223 20.86 131 86
SB41181   1181 60 0 0.00 0 0
SB41181 - Vote by Mail 60 18 30.00 9 5
SB41182   1182 264 5 1.89 5 0
SB41182 - Vote by Mail 264 34 12.88 22 11
SB41183   1183 654 34 5.20 22 11
SB41183 - Vote by Mail 654 151 23.09 107 38
SB41184   1184 74 0 0.00 0 0
SB41184 - Vote by Mail 74 25 33.78 18 7
SB41185   1185 187 25 13.37 13 11
SB41185 - Vote by Mail 187 51 27.27 40 11
SB41186   1186 1212 120 9.90 84 30
SB41186 - Vote by Mail 1212 264 21.78 181 72
SB41187   1187 129 3 2.33 2 1***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB41187 - Vote by Mail 129 60 46.51 54 5
SB41197   1197 161 0 0.00 0 0
SB41197 - Vote by Mail 161 14 8.70 6 8
SB43019   3019 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB43019 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB41239   1239 1781 116 6.51 76 35
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SB41239 - Vote by Mail 1781 324 18.19 211 98
SB41240   1240 1634 74 4.53 46 26
SB41240 - Vote by Mail 1634 219 13.40 115 86
SB41241   1241 1611 115 7.14 75 37
SB41241 - Vote by Mail 1611 234 14.53 144 78
SB43017   3017 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB43017 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
SB43018   3018 566 40 7.07 19 12
SB43018 - Vote by Mail 566 78 13.78 48 23
SB43022   3022 260 6 2.31 4 2
SB43022 - Vote by Mail 260 24 9.23 8 11

Precinct Totals 14092 782 5.55 508 239

Vote by Mail Totals 14092 2460 17.46 1524 814

Grand Totals 14092 3242 23.01 2032 1053
CALIFORNIA 14092 3242 23.01 2032 1053
San Bernardino County 14092 3242 23.01 2032 1053
State Bd of Equal 1 6 5 83.33 3 2
State Bd of Equal 4 14086 3237 22.98 2029 1051
Congressional District 8 6 5 83.33 3 2
Congressional District 31 14086 3237 22.98 2029 1051
Senatorial District 23 14092 3242 23.01 2032 1053
Assembly District 33 6 5 83.33 3 2
Assembly District 40 14086 3237 22.98 2029 1051
Supervisorial District 3 8240 2012 24.42 1286 645
Supervisorial District 5 5852 1230 21.02 746 408
City of San Bernardino 14092 3242 23.01 2032 1053
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SAN BERNARDINO CITY WARD 5 - CITY COUNCIL

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY Statement of Vote
GENERAL ELECTIONFebruary 4,2014

9 of 9

SB51085   1085 0 1 0.00 0 1 0 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB51085 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
SB51087   1087 1316 107 8.13 9 41 15 42
SB51087 - Vote by Mail 1316 201 15.27 16 61 33 86
SB51088   1088 1361 118 8.67 21 30 32 34
SB51088 - Vote by Mail 1361 216 15.87 27 76 37 75
SB51089   1089 1349 88 6.52 7 38 16 25
SB51089 - Vote by Mail 1349 183 13.57 27 78 21 50
SB51090   1090 1356 48 3.54 0 17 10 21
SB51090 - Vote by Mail 1356 105 7.74 16 31 29 29
SB43017   3017 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
SB43017 - Vote by Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
SB43018   3018 566 40 7.07 2 8 10 19
SB43018 - Vote by Mail 566 78 13.78 9 10 15 36
SB43022   3022 260 6 2.31 0 2 2 1
SB43022 - Vote by Mail 260 24 9.23 4 1 6 10
SB51242   1242 570 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
SB51242 - Vote by Mail 570 4 0.70 1 0 1 2***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
SB51243   1243 630 46 7.30 10 9 10 15
SB51243 - Vote by Mail 630 81 12.86 24 24 15 18
SB51244   1244 1391 41 2.95 2 6 13 18
SB51244 - Vote by Mail 1391 155 11.14 26 36 30 56
SB51245   1245 1628 83 5.10 11 27 17 25
SB51245 - Vote by Mail 1628 164 10.07 18 44 44 56
SB51246   1246 1574 60 3.81 2 18 23 16
SB51246 - Vote by Mail 1574 171 10.86 19 37 48 64
SB51247   1247 1541 129 8.37 8 41 27 49
SB51247 - Vote by Mail 1541 267 17.33 26 85 54 94
SB51248   1248 1456 117 8.04 11 26 19 58
SB51248 - Vote by Mail 1456 210 14.42 20 59 15 111

Precinct Totals 14998 884 5.89 83 264 194 323

Vote by Mail Totals 14998 1859 12.39 233 542 348 687

Grand Totals 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010
CALIFORNIA 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010
San Bernardino County 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010
State Bd of Equal 1 5382 1067 19.83 123 373 193 362
State Bd of Equal 4 9616 1676 17.43 193 433 349 648
Congressional District 31 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010
Senatorial District 23 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010
Assembly District 40 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010
Supervisorial District 2 0 1 0.00 0 1 0 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
Supervisorial District 5 14998 2742 18.28 316 805 542 1010
City of San Bernardino 14998 2743 18.29 316 806 542 1010


